Live Entertainment Services

Ttextures & the Ghostly Circus

1122 solutions

AirPlay Entertainment

Andrew DeNicola Music

Andrew Moorer

Aurora entertainment
Beat The Bomb
Black Tree AV

Brett Lorins Lighting Design

Dangerous Adrenaline Wrestling Gladiators

DJs Available Entertainment
Dope Loco

HARRINGTOONS Caricatures & Cartoons

Hit 360 Media
IAMDJPOT
llluminaire Event Production
IMS Technology Services
Jeff Hinz
Joshua Mitchell
LB Entertainment, LLC
Lunascend LLC
Mark Chumley Singer
McGraw Productions
Michael Paul Creates
Michelle Lee Entertainment

MJR ENTERPRISES TALENT & MANAGEMENT

Mother Bethel AME Church
Philash Entertainment Group
Philly Fife and Drum Company
Philly Magic Tours
Philly Music Lab
Philly Star Events
Planning 2 Perfection
Pyrotecnico
Rachel RaQuel LLC
Rasaq Lawal
RhythMix Entertainment

Sit Charles Distinctive Entertainment and DJ Services

SHE'J Q'DEE
Special FX Rentals
Steve Kurtz Entertainment
Tarot Jones
Taste Creators
The Duck DJ (Duck Syndicate)
The EWE Agency
Tonydagreat_ent
Tonz of Fun
TreWay & The Now Generation
West Powelton Entertainment

Ttextures.com
www.1122mmg.com
airplayentertainment.com
andrewdenicolamusic.com
andrewmoorer.com
www.auroraentertain.com
Beatthebomb.com
https://www.blacktreeav.com/
www.brettld.com
www.dawgprowrestling.com
www.djsavailable.com
https://dopeloco.com/
www.harringtoon.com
www.hit360pa.com
https://www.iamdjpot.com/
www.llluminiare.net
https://imsts.com/

https://www.joshuamitchellmusic.com/

www.lbentertainmentintl.com
https://www.lunascend.com/
www.bearcruises.com
www.megrawproductions.com
www.MichaelPaulCreates.com
deejayshelly.com
www.MJRENT.com
https://motherbethel.org/
AshleyScottMusic.com
www.ResoundingPhiladelphia.com
www.phillymagictours.com
https:/phillymusiclab.com/
www.phillystarevents.com
www.planning2perfection.com
https://pyrotecnico.com/
www.iamrachelraquel.com
www.afrvbz.com
Rhythmixent.com
SirCharlesEntertainment.com
Shejqgdee_ent
www.SpecialFXRentals.com
https://www.instagram.com/radiokurtz/
www.tarotjones.com
Tastecreators.com
www.theduckdj.com
www.theeweagency.com
https://www.instagram.com/tonydagreat_ent/

www.tonzoffun.com
https://www.instagram.com/its_treway/

www.westpoweltondrummers.com

208 W Manheim St
PO Box 776
6452 Greene Street
612 S 15th St
323 Collins Ave
2653 Amber Street
1218 Chestnut St
100 E Pine St Suite 110
N 19th St.

606 Heston Road Suite C
319 N Washington Ave Suite C
1464 N Wilton St
10725 Albemarle Ln
143 15th St #6
2832 DeKalb Pike
14051 Townsend Road
2000 Columbia Ave Suite 300
Ridgewood, NY

210 Church Street, Unit H
1631 Constantinople Street
2453 S Camac Street
1435 Johnnys Way
412 South 13th Street, Suite 504/505
Piazza Alta | 1112 N Hancock St Apt H0528
3401 Capital View Dr Unit B
419 6th Street
1001 E Mount Pleasant Ave
1601 Market Street
1319 Heller Dr
3334 Salmon Street
1315 Walnut Street
6703 Germantown Avenue, Suite 240B
299 Wilson Road
300 Delaware Avenue Suite 210
603 S 48th St
14051 Townsend Rd
PO BOX 1132
6216 N 8th Street
2260 Cabot Blvd West, Suite 400
247 E. Broadway Ave.
Mt Airy
202 Cecil B Moore
101 Princeton Gardens
7804 Ardleigh Street
234 Albany Ave
PO Box 172
1334 North 28th Street
632 N May Place

Philadelphia PA
Williamstown, NJ
Philadelphia PA
Philadelphia, PA
Moorestown, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Orlando, FL
Philadelphia, PA
Glassboro, NJ
Moorestown, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
New Cumberland, PA
East Norriton, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Linwood, PA
Ridgewood, NY
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
New Orleans, LA
Philadelphia, PA
West Chester, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Yardley, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
New Castle, PA
Wilmington, DE
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Bristol, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Langhorne, PA
Clifton Heights, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Princeton, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Brooklyn, NY
Yardley, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA

19144
08094
19119
19146
08057
19125
19120
32801

19130
08028
08057
19131

19154
17070
19401

19154
19061

11385
19122
19106
70115
19148
19382
19147
19123
19129
19147
19150
19103
19067
19134
19107
19119
16101

19801

19143
19154
19007
19126
19047
19018
19144
19122
08540
19118
11213
19067
19121

19139

201-248-1659
347-241-7862
215-849-1991
203-921-6157
609-678-6630
718-764-7736
609-559-0104
315-767-4791
813-361-3828
856-417-4187
856-273-8687
580-450-0699
267-304-3230
267-225-2067
718-791-2849
267-300-5800
610-361-1870, ext. 1108
347-444-7174
484-374-7099
215-519-1282
267-303-3953
215-500-3265
502-640-5551
323-206-6514
267-640-2731
404-594-2648
215-925-0616
215-586-3736
215-272-0591
267-566-8897
585-281-2447
215-825-5300
215-792-4369
724-923-6645
215-964-5000
267-636-8306
215-488-5898
215-550-1341
215-820-8119
800-685-2187
710-394-7618
215-609-2518
267-407-1783
609-791-8548
267-601-4147
470-234-7308
484-999-0386
215-917-2941
484-716-1964

Lauren@7textures.com
info@1122mmg.com
eric@phillycircus.com
andrewbdenicola@gmail.com
andrewsmoorer@gmail.com
Ally@auroraentertain.com
Timothy.gaghan@beatthebomb.com
Tyler@blacktreeav.com
blorins@gmail.com
Dawg_unleashed@yahoo.com
tina@djsavailable.com
Cpmworkroom@gmail.com
harringtoon@gmail.com
Smile@hittheangles360.com
Bookings@iamdjpot.com
Joe@illuminaire.net
efellows@imsts.com
phthaloevents@gmail.com
Bookjoshuamitchell@gmail.com
Danielle@Ibentertainmentintl.com
britt@lunascend.com
chumley@bearcruises.com
diane@mcgrawproductions.com
Hello@MichaelPaulCreates.com
info@soundsbyshelly.com
mjrenterprisesent@gmail.com
motherbethelnews@gmail.com
Philashentgroup@gmail.com
phillyfifer@gmail.com
info@phillymagictours.com
alexandra@phillymusiclab.com
natalie@phillystarevents.com
egraham@Planning2perfection.com
info@pyrotecnico.com
iamrachelraquel@gmail.com
afrvbz@gmail.com
Jeff@rhythmixent.com
Chuck@zerambo.com
Bookshejgdee@gmail.com
Info@specialfxrentals.com
radiokurtz@yahoo.com
kateyjonestarot@gmail.com
Yoni@tastecreators.com
lan@aurorasoundlight
ebony@eventsbylfg.com
Tonytomkins75@gmail.com
eric@tonzoffun.com
Booking4treway@gmail.com
Westpowelton@gmail.com

Lauren Raske
Kevin Sutton
Eric or Rachel
Andrew Denicola
Andrew
Ally
Tim Gaghan
Tyler Mangum
Brett Lorins
Jaden Sherman
Tina Durbano
Char Massie
Patrick Harrington
Madonna Awotwi
Opotija Williams
Joseph Toper
Erin Fellows
Jeff Hinz
Joshua Mitchell
Danielle Rion-Bass
Brittany Mondrinos
Chumley Singer
Diane McGraw
Michael Paul, Kevin Kelley
Michelle Lee (aka DeeJay Shelly)
Myke Robb
Rev. Carolyn Cavaness
Ashley Scott
Lois Herbine
Robert Malissa
Alexandra Cutler-Fetkewicz
Natalie Daniels
Egypt Graham
Paul Gaffney
Rachel RaQuel
Rasaq Lawal
Jeffrey Mashbitz
Chuck Zerambo
Denim Stanback
Kyle Kelly
Steve Kurtz
Katey Jones
Yonatan Alush
lan Hoffer
Ebony Edwards
Tony
Eric Walker
TreWay
Antoine Mapp

Please note: The business directory is produced by ESM Productions. Listings in this directory does not imply endorsement of any kind.

PRODUCTIONS

A ROC NATION

COMPANY



http://7textures.com
http://www.1122mmg.com
http://airplayentertainment.com
http://andrewdenicolamusic.com
http://andrewmoorer.com
http://www.auroraentertain.com/
http://Beatthebomb.com
https://www.blacktreeav.com/
http://www.brettld.com
http://www.dawgprowrestling.com
http://www.djsavailable.com
https://dopeloco.com/
http://www.harringtoon.com
http://www.hit360pa.com/
http://www.iamdjpot.com/
https://www.illuminaire.net/?utm_source=ig&utm_medium=social&utm_content=link_in_bio&fbclid=PAZXh0bgNhZW0CMTEAc3J0YwZhcHBfaWQMMjU2MjgxMDQwNTU4AAGnBZ_jkgmcPqJnWvJ_1uLl9nkoEFYG-BBa7NNQviss3X-t89BwpBmWH3aJB9Q_aem_yhfJrhwCkFm9qqJfcli3pQ
https://imsts.com/
https://www.joshuamitchellmusic.com/
http://www.lbentertainmentintl.com
https://www.lunascend.com/
http://www.bearcruises.com
http://www.mcgrawproductions.com
http://www.MichaelPaulCreates.com
http://deejayshelly.com
http://www.MJRENT.com
https://motherbethel.org/
http://AshleyScottMusic.com
http://www.ResoundingPhiladelphia.com
http://www.phillymagictours.com/
https://phillymusiclab.com/
http://www.phillystarevents.com
http://www.planning2perfection.com
https://pyrotecnico.com/
http://www.iamrachelraquel.com
http://www.afrvbz.com
http://Rhythmixent.com
http://SirCharlesEntertainment.com
http://www.SpecialFXRentals.com
https://www.instagram.com/radiokurtz/
http://www.tarotjones.com
http://Tastecreators.com
http://www.theduckdj.com
http://www.theeweagency.com/
https://www.instagram.com/tonydagreat_ent/
http://www.tonzoffun.com/
https://www.instagram.com/its_treway/
http://www.westpoweltondrummers.com/

