

### Live Entertainment Services

Business Name	Website and/or Portfolio	Business Address	City & State	Zip Code	Business Phone Number	Business Email Address	Contact Name
7textures & the Ghostly Circus	<a href="http://7textures.com">7textures.com</a>	208 W Manheim St	Philadelphia PA	19144	201-248-1659	Lauren@7textures.com	Lauren Raske
1122 solutions	<a href="http://www.1122mmg.com">www.1122mmg.com</a>	PO Box 776	Williamstown, NJ	08094	347-241-7862	info@1122mmg.com	Kevin Sutton
AirPlay Entertainment	<a href="http://airplayentertainment.com">airplayentertainment.com</a>	6452 Greene Street	Philadelphia PA	19119	215-849-1991	eric@phillycircus.com	Eric or Rachel
Andrew DeNicola Music	<a href="http://andrewdenicolamusic.com">andrewdenicolamusic.com</a>	612 S 15th St	Philadelphia, PA	19146	203-921-6157	andrewbdenicola@gmail.com	Andrew Denicola
Andrew Moorer	<a href="http://andrewmoorer.com">andrewmoorer.com</a>	323 Collins Ave	Moorestown, NJ	08057	609-678-6630	andrewsmoorer@gmail.com	Andrew
Aurora entertainment	<a href="http://www.auroraentertain.com">www.auroraentertain.com</a>	2653 Amber Street	Philadelphia, PA	19125	718-764-7736	Ally@auroraentertain.com	Ally
Beat The Bomb	<a href="http://Beatthebomb.com">Beatthebomb.com</a>	1218 Chestnut St	Philadelphia, PA	19120	609-559-0104	Timothy.gaghan@beatthebomb.com	Tim Gaghan
Black Tree AV	<a href="https://www.blacktreeav.com/">https://www.blacktreeav.com/</a>	100 E Pine St Suite 110	Orlando, FL	32801	315-767-4791	Tyler@blacktreeav.com	Tyler Mangum
Brett Lorins Lighting Design	<a href="http://www.brettld.com">www.brettld.com</a>	N 19th St.	Philadelphia, PA	19130	813-361-3828	blorins@gmail.com	Brett Lorins
Dangerous Adrenaline Wrestling Gladiators	<a href="http://www.dawgprowrestling.com">www.dawgprowrestling.com</a>	606 Heston Road Suite C	Glassboro, NJ	08028	856-417-4187	Dawg_unleashed@yahoo.com	Jaden Sherman
DJs Available Entertainment	<a href="http://www.djsavailable.com">www.djsavailable.com</a>	319 N Washington Ave Suite C	Moorestown, NJ	08057	856-273-8687	tina@djsavailable.com	Tina Durbano
Dope Loco	<a href="https://dopeloco.com/">https://dopeloco.com/</a>	1464 N Wilton St	Philadelphia, PA	19131	580-450-0699	Cpmworkroom@gmail.com	Char Massie
HARRINGTOONs Caricatures & Cartoons	<a href="http://www.harrington.com">www.harrington.com</a>	10725 Albemarle Ln	Philadelphia, PA	19154	267-304-3230	harrington@gmail.com	Patrick Harrington
Hit 360 Media	<a href="http://www.hit360pa.com">www.hit360pa.com</a>	143 15th St #6	New Cumberland, PA	17070	267-225-2067	Smile@hittheangles360.com	Madonna Awotwi
IAMDJPOT	<a href="https://www.iamdjpot.com/">https://www.iamdjpot.com/</a>	2832 DeKalb Pike	East Norriton, PA	19401	718-791-2849	Bookings@iamdjpot.com	Opetija Williams
Illuminaire Event Production	<a href="http://www.illuminiare.net">www.illuminiare.net</a>	14051 Townsend Road	Philadelphia, PA	19154	267-300-5800	Joe@illuminaire.net	Joseph Toper
IMS Technology Services	<a href="https://imsts.com/">https://imsts.com/</a>	2000 Columbia Ave Suite 300	Linwood, PA	19061	610-361-1870, ext. 1108	efellows@imsts.com	Erin Fellows
Jeff Hinz		Ridgewood, NY	Ridgewood, NY	11385	347-444-7174	phthaloevents@gmail.com	Jeff Hinz
Joshua Mitchell	<a href="https://www.joshuamitchellmusic.com/">https://www.joshuamitchellmusic.com/</a>		Philadelphia, PA	19122	484-374-7099	Bookjoshuamitchell@gmail.com	Joshua Mitchell
LB Entertainment, LLC	<a href="http://www.lbentertainmentintl.com">www.lbentertainmentintl.com</a>	210 Church Street, Unit H	Philadelphia, PA	19106	215-519-1282	Danielle@lbentertainmentintl.com	Danielle Rion-Bass
Lunasend LLC	<a href="https://www.lunasend.com/">https://www.lunasend.com/</a>	1631 Constantinople Street	New Orleans, LA	70115	267-303-3953	britt@lunasend.com	Brittany Mondrinos
Mark Chumley Singer	<a href="http://www.bearcruises.com">www.bearcruises.com</a>	2453 S Camac Street	Philadelphia, PA	19148	215-500-3265	chumley@bearcruises.com	Chumley Singer
McGraw Productions	<a href="http://www.mcgrawproductions.com">www.mcgrawproductions.com</a>	1435 Johnnys Way	West Chester, PA	19382	502-640-5551	diane@mcgrawproductions.com	Diane McGraw
Michael Paul Creates	<a href="http://www.MichaelPaulCreates.com">www.MichaelPaulCreates.com</a>	412 South 13th Street, Suite 504/505	Philadelphia, PA	19147	323-206-6514	Hello@MichaelPaulCreates.com	Michael Paul, Kevin Kelley
Michelle Lee Entertainment	<a href="http://deejayshelly.com">deejayshelly.com</a>	Piazza Alta   1112 N Hancock St Apt H0528	Philadelphia, PA	19123	267-640-2731	info@soundsbyshelly.com	Michelle Lee (aka DeeJay Shelly)
MJR ENTERPRISES TALENT & MANAGEMENT	<a href="http://www.MJRENT.com">www.MJRENT.com</a>	3401 Capital View Dr Unit B	Philadelphia, PA	19129	404-594-2648	mjenterprisesent@gmail.com	Myke Robb
Mother Bethel AME Church	<a href="https://motherbethel.org/">https://motherbethel.org/</a>	419 6th Street	Philadelphia, PA	19147	215-925-0616	motherbethelnews@gmail.com	Rev. Carolyn Cavaness
Philash Entertainment Group	<a href="http://AshleyScottMusic.com">AshleyScottMusic.com</a>	1001 E Mount Pleasant Ave	Philadelphia, PA	19150	215-586-3736	Philashentgroup@gmail.com	Ashley Scott
Philly Fife and Drum Company	<a href="http://www.ResoundingPhiladelphia.com">www.ResoundingPhiladelphia.com</a>	1601 Market Street	Philadelphia, PA	19103	215-272-0591	phillyfifer@gmail.com	Lois Herbine
Philly Magic Tours	<a href="http://www.phillymagictours.com">www.phillymagictours.com</a>	1319 Heller Dr	Yardley, PA	19067	267-566-8897	info@phillymagictours.com	Robert Malissa
Philly Music Lab	<a href="https://phillymusiclab.com/">https://phillymusiclab.com/</a>	3334 Salmon Street	Philadelphia, PA	19134	585-281-2447	alexandra@phillymusiclab.com	Alexandra Cutler-Fetkewicz
Philly Star Events	<a href="http://www.phillystarevents.com">www.phillystarevents.com</a>	1315 Walnut Street	Philadelphia, PA	19107	215-825-5300	natalie@phillystarevents.com	Natalie Daniels
Planning 2 Perfection	<a href="http://www.planning2perfection.com">www.planning2perfection.com</a>	6703 Germantown Avenue, Suite 240B	Philadelphia, PA	19119	215-792-4369	egraham@Planning2perfection.com	Egypt Graham
Pyrotecnico	<a href="https://pyrotecnico.com/">https://pyrotecnico.com/</a>	299 Wilson Road	New Castle, PA	16101	724-923-6645	info@pyrotecnico.com	Paul Gaffney
Rachel RaQuel LLC	<a href="http://www.iamrachelraquel.com">www.iamrachelraquel.com</a>	300 Delaware Avenue Suite 210	Wilmington, DE	19801	215-964-5000	iamrachelraquel@gmail.com	Rachel RaQuel
Rasaq Lawal	<a href="http://www.afvzbz.com">www.afvzbz.com</a>	603 S 48th St	Philadelphia, PA	19143	267-636-8306	afvzbz@gmail.com	Rasaq Lawal
RhythmMix Entertainment	<a href="http://Rhythmixent.com">Rhythmixent.com</a>	14051 Townsend Rd	Philadelphia, PA	19154	215-488-5898	Jeff@rhythmixent.com	Jeffrey Mashbitz
Sit Charles Distinctive Entertainment and DJ Services	<a href="http://SirCharlesEntertainment.com">SirCharlesEntertainment.com</a>	PO BOX 1132	Bristol, PA	19007	215-550-1341	Chuck@zerambo.com	Chuck Zerambo
SHE'J Q'DEE	<a href="http://Shejqdee_ent">Shejqdee_ent</a>	6216 N 8th Street	Philadelphia, PA	19126	215-820-8119	Bookshejqdee@gmail.com	Denim Stanback
Special FX Rentals	<a href="http://www.SpecialFXRentals.com">www.SpecialFXRentals.com</a>	2260 Cabot Blvd West, Suite 400	Langhorne, PA	19047	800-685-2187	Info@specialfxrentals.com	Kyle Kelly
Steve Kurtz Entertainment	<a href="https://www.instagram.com/radiokurtz/">https://www.instagram.com/radiokurtz/</a>	247 E. Broadway Ave.	Clifton Heights, PA	19018	710-394-7618	radiokurtz@yahoo.com	Steve Kurtz
Tarot Jones	<a href="http://www.tarotjones.com">www.tarotjones.com</a>	Mt Airy	Philadelphia, PA	19144	215-609-2518	kateyjonestart@gmail.com	Katey Jones
Taste Creators	<a href="http://Tastecreators.com">Tastecreators.com</a>	202 Cecil B Moore	Philadelphia, PA	19122	267-407-1783	Yoni@tastecreators.com	Yonatan Alush
The Duck DJ (Duck Syndicate)	<a href="http://www.theduckdj.com">www.theduckdj.com</a>	101 Princeton Gardens	Princeton, NJ	08540	609-791-8548	lan@aurorasoundlight	Ian Hoffer
The EWE Agency	<a href="http://www.theeweagency.com">www.theeweagency.com</a>	7804 Ardleigh Street	Philadelphia, PA	19118	267-601-4147	ebony@eventsbylfg.com	Ebony Edwards
Tonydagreat_ent	<a href="https://www.instagram.com/tonydagreat_ent/">https://www.instagram.com/tonydagreat_ent/</a>	234 Albany Ave	Brooklyn, NY	11213	470-234-7308	Tonytomkins75@gmail.com	Tony
Tonz of Fun	<a href="http://www.tonzoffun.com">www.tonzoffun.com</a>	PO Box 172	Yardley, PA	19067	484-999-0386	eric@tonzoffun.com	Eric Walker
TreWay & The Now Generation	<a href="https://www.instagram.com/its_treway/">https://www.instagram.com/its_treway/</a>	1334 North 28th Street	Philadelphia, PA	19121	215-917-2941	Booking4treway@gmail.com	TreWay
West Powelton Entertainment	<a href="http://www.westpoweltondrummers.com">www.westpoweltondrummers.com</a>	632 N May Place	Philadelphia, PA	19139	484-716-1964	Westpowelton@gmail.com	Antoine Mapp

**Please note:** The business directory is produced by ESM Productions. Listings in this directory does not imply endorsement of any kind.

